Vauxhall Adam 1.4i Jam 3dr | Jul 2014
FULL YEAR MOT - GOOD MILEAGE, GREAT CAR

FULL YEAR MOT! Comes with full 12 months MOT (just passed
August 2024)

Fantastic car in great condition. Comes with Bluetooth & AUX
connection, Alloy Wheels, Central Locking, Two Keys. Two
previous female owners (Non-Smokers). Passed MOT on first
attempt every time. Very well looked-after car. Perfect first timer
car. Fully taxed until August 2024.

Vehicle Features

2 cargo hooks, 2 rear cupholders in centre console, 4 way
adjustable driver and passenger seat, 12v power outlet - front,
50/50 split folding rear seat, ABS, Auxiliary input socket, Black
roof liner, Bluetooth system, Body colour bumpers, Body colour
door handles, Body colour front spoiler lip, Compartment in
glovebox, Cruise control + speed limiter, Curtain airbags, DMB
digital radio, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver/front
passenger assist handle, Electric front windows + one touch +
anti-pinch, Electric tailgate lock with touchpad, ESP with Hill
Assist, Folding key, Front centre dome lamp, Front seatbelt
pretensioners with force limiters, Front seats - 'Easy Entry",
Height adjustable head restraints, llluminated load area,
Immobiliser, Intermittent front and rear wash/wipe, Isofix system
on outer rear seats, Load compartment cover, On board

USED CARS JL|

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
Tax Band:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

, Omagh, BT78
07765369171

£3,700

94000

Petrol
Manual
White

1398

D (£160 p/a)
Hatchback
MIG9754

3698mm
1720mm
1484mm
4

170L

1465KG
330KG

40.9MPG
64.2MPG
53.3MPG

38L

5 SPEED
110MPH
12.5s
85.8BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



computer, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Rear
Demister, Rear headrests, Rear outer 3 point seat belts, Remote
central locking, Seatbelt warning, Side airbags, Sports
suspension, Steering wheel mounted audio controls,
Tilt/telescopic steering column, Tinted glass including
windscreen, Tyre pressure monitoring system with individual
tyre pressure display, USB connection
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