## Vauxhall Adam 1.4i Jam 3dr | Jul 2014 FULL YEAR MOT - GOOD MILEAGE, GREAT CAR

£3,700







FULL YEAR MOT! Comes with full 12 months MOT (just passed August 2024)

Fantastic car in great condition. Comes with Bluetooth & AUX connection, Alloy Wheels, Central Locking, Two Keys. Two previous female owners (Non-Smokers). Passed MOT on first attempt every time. Very well looked-after car. Perfect first timer car. Fully taxed until August 2024.

## **Vehicle Features**

2 cargo hooks, 2 rear cupholders in centre console, 4 way adjustable driver and passenger seat, 12v power outlet - front, 50/50 split folding rear seat, ABS, Auxiliary input socket, Black roof liner, Bluetooth system, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour front spoiler lip, Compartment in glovebox, Cruise control + speed limiter, Curtain airbags, DMB digital radio, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver/front passenger assist handle, Electric front windows + one touch + anti-pinch, Electric tailgate lock with touchpad, ESP with Hill Assist, Folding key, Front centre dome lamp, Front seatbelt pretensioners with force limiters, Front seats - 'Easy Entry', Height adjustable head restraints, Illuminated load area, Immobiliser, Intermittent front and rear wash/wipe, Isofix system on outer rear seats, Load compartment cover, On board

Miles:	94000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1398
Tax Band:	D (£160 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Reg:	MIG9754

## **Technical Specs**

## **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	3698mm
Width:	1720mm
Height:	1484mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	170L
Gross Weight:	1465KG
Max. Loading Weight:	330KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	40.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	64.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	53.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	38L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	110MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12.5s
Engine Power BHP:	85.8BHP



computer, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Rear Demister, Rear headrests, Rear outer 3 point seat belts, Remote central locking, Seatbelt warning, Side airbags, Sports suspension, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Tilt/telescopic steering column, Tinted glass including windscreen, Tyre pressure monitoring system with individual tyre pressure display, USB connection

